TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km

2012-05-08 11:20.

-
Il
o B

Gr.B3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(47) FALAT Piotr
1 1:53.267 +5.047 11:23:37.765
2 1:54.190 +5.970 11:25:31.955
3 1:49.729 +1.509 11:27:21.684
4 1:50.533 +2.313 11:29:12.217
5 1:53.679 +5.459 11:31:05.896
6 1:52.495 +4.275 11:32:58.391
7 1:48.220 - 11:34:46.611
8 1:48.583 +0.363 11:36:35.194
p9 2:21.990 +33.770 11:38:57.184
(48) MICHALUSZEK Szymon
1 1:54.080 +4.785 11:25:18.523
2 1:58.669 +9.374 11:27:17.192
3 1:51.654 +2.359 11:29:08.846
4 1:50.009 +0.714 11:30:58.855
5 1:49.295 - 11:32:48.150
6 1:51.783 +2.488 11:34:39.933
7 1:51.639 +2.344 11:36:31.572
p8 3:02.049 +1:12.754 11:39:33.621
(36) SZEWCZYK Mateusz
1 1:50.630 +1.125 11:24:16.274
2 1:49.505 - 11:26:05.779
3 1:59.262 +9.757 11:28:05.041
4 1:53.266 +3.761 11:29:58.307
5 1:55.213 +5.708 11:31:53.520
6 1:52.887 +3.382 11:33:46.407
7 1:51.398 +1.893 11:35:37.805
p8 1:58.192 +8.687 11:37:35.997
(50) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 1:53.860 +3.688 11:24:46.213
2 1:50.643 +0.471 11:26:36.856
3 1:50.172 - 11:28:27.028
4 1:51.664 +1.492 11:30:18.692
5 1:51.769 +1.597 11:32:10.461
6 1:50.696 +0.524 11:34:01.157
7 1:51.888 +1.716 11:35:53.045
p8 2:13.665 +23.493 11:38:06.710
(55) KOWALCZYK Jarostaw
1 1:51.639 +0.583 11:24:46.905
2 1:51.056 - 11:26:37.961
(53) MICHALUSZEK Janusz
1 1:54.955 +3.483 11:25:18.185
2 1:54.898 +3.426 11:27:13.083
3 1:57.814 +6.342 11:29:10.897
4 1:56.057 +4.585 11:31:06.954
5 1:54.106 +2.634 11:33:01.060
6 1:54.269 +2.797 11:34:55.329
7 1:51.472 - 11:36:46.801
p8 2:38.963 +47.491 11:39:25.764
(6) WYKA Emil
1 1:53.029 +0.774 11:22:57.446
2 1:52.255 - 11:24:49.701
3 1:54.349 +2.094 11:26:44.050
4 1:53.109 +0.854 11:28:37.159
5 1:53.035 +0.780 11:30:30.194
6 1:52.944 +0.689 11:32:23.138
7 1:52.985 +0.730 11:34:16.123
p8 3:07.923 +1:15.668 11:37:24.046

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(42) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz 4 1:56.518 +0.633 11:31:15.322
1 1:56.526 +4.035 11:23:18.979 p5 2:04.936 +9.051 11:33:20.258
2 1:52.491 - 11:25:11.470
3 1:55.139 +2.648 11:27:06.609 (34) FIJALEK Kamil
4 2:01.161 +8.670 11:29:07.770 1 1:58.884 +2.780 11:23:15.082
5 1:58.149 +5.658 11:31:05.919 2 1:56.905 +0.801 11:25:11.987
p6 2:01.828 +9.337 11:33:07.747 3 1:56.104 - 11:27:08.091
p4 2:03.900 +7.796 11:29:11.991
(16) ANDRZEJUK Marek
1 1:59.441 +5.326 11:23:16.102 (17) SYRYCA Dariusz
2 1:57.283 +3.168 11:25:13.385 1 1:56.591 +0.475 11:22:50.492
3 1:56.044 +1.929 11:27:09.429 2 ]w - 11:24:46.608
4 1:58.501 +4.386 11:29:07.930 3 1:57.384 +1.268 11:26:43.992
5 1:56.807 +2.692 11:31:04.737 4 2:02.105 +5.989 11:28:46.097
6 1:54.115 ‘ - 11:32:58.852 p5 2:09.393 +13.277 11:30:55.490
p7 2:08.895 +14.780 11:35:07.747
(26) OTREBA Adam
(56) ODZIMEK Wojciech 1 2:08.685 +0.534 11:23:14.864
1 1:58.245 +3.766 11:24:05.254 2 2:08.151 - 11:25:23.015
2 1:55.536 +1.057 11:26:00.790 3 2:08.376 +0.225 11:27:31.391
3 1:54.479 - 11:27:55.269 4 2:18.565 +10.414 11:29:49.956
4 1:59.769 +5.290 11:29:55.038 p5 2:16.249 +8.098 11:32:06.205
5 2:04.665 +10.186 11:31:59.703
6 1:55.615 +1.136 11:33:55.318
7 1:58.634 +4.155 11:35:53.952
p8 2:26.731 +32.252 11:38:20.683
(40) OSTASZEWSKI Emil
1 1:57.658 +2.765 11:23:41.098
2 2:00.403 +5.510 11:25:41.501
3 1:57.355 +2.462 11:27:38.856
4 2:06.750 +11.857 11:29:45.606
5 2:00.587 +5.694 11:31:46.193
6 1:54.893 - 11:33:41.086
7 1:58.551 +3.658 11:35:39.637
p8 2:03.524 +8.631 11:37:43.161
(35) GLOWACKI Kamil
1 1:57.226 +1.702 11:23:19.736
2 1:56.782 +1.258 11:25:16.518
3 1:55.524 - 11:27:12.042
4 1:56.175 +0.651 11:29:08.217
5 1:57.036 +1.512 11:31:05.253
p6 2:06.806 +11.282 11:33:12.059
(51) MILOSZEWSKI Remigiusz
1 2:03.224 +7.589 11:25:35.155
2 1:57.719 +2.084 11:27:32.874
3 2:05.243 +9.608 11:29:38.117
4 1:56.176 +0.541 11:31:34.293
5 1:56.764 +1.129 11:33:31.057
6 1:55.635 - 11:35:26.692
p7 2:08.750 +13.115 11:37:35.442
(11) BLAWAT Stawomir
1 1:56.024 +0.171 11:24:02.149
2 1:56.478 +0.625 11:25:58.627
3 1:55.853 - 11:27:54.480
4 1:59.344 +3.491 11:29:53.824
5 2:00.470 +4.617 11:31:54.294
p6 2:06.989 +11.136 11:34:01.283
(39) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:56.590 +0.705 11:25:25.553
2 1:55.885 - 11:27:21.438
3 1:57.366 +1.481 11:29:18.804
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